
Muffakham Jah College of Engineering and Technology 
(SULTAN-UL-ULOOM EDUCATION SOCIETY) 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

Date: 27-10-2015.
NAME LIST OF B.E. I/IV  (Section-A) 2015-2016  

 
SL NO  OU ROLL NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

1 1604-15-733-001 RUQSANA BEGUM 
2 1604-15-733-002 MUBEENA NISHATH 
3 1604-15-733-003 PENMETSA SANJANA 
4 1604-15-733-004 KATLAGAL MALIHA KHANAM 
5 1604-15-733-005 HINA KHATOON 
6 1604-15-733-006 MANGALAGIRI  SAI  NIKITA 
7 1604-15-733-007 AYESHA NAZNEEN AHMED 
8 1604-15-733-008 SYEDA ZAINAB FATIMA 
9 1604-15-733-009 THUMPATI ASITHA 
10 1604-15-733-010 AFSHAAN ANWARUNNISA 
11 1604-15-733-011 HUMA TARANNUM 
12 1604-15-733-012 INKULLA VIJAYANTIKA 
13 1604-15-733-013 SIMRAN SINDHWANI 
14 1604-15-733-014 SYEDA SADIYA HASHMI 
15 1604-15-733-015 VINUTHNA KANTE  
16 1604-15-733-016 AFREEN FATIMA 
17 1604-15-733-017 RAVULA ASHLESHA  REDDY  
18 1604-15-733-018 SHAIK FARHANA BEGUM 
19 1604-15-733-019 FATEMA HUSSAIN 
20 1604-15-733-020 YALARVARTHI  SAATHVIKA  
21 1604-15-733-021 FATIMA MOHMOOD 
22 1604-15-733-022 RABIA KAUSER 
23 1604-15-733-023 K. SUMIYA NAAZ 
24 1604-15-733-024 K HRITHIK CHANDRA AKHIL  
25 1604-15-733-025 SAI SANTOSH  BALUSU  
26 1604-15-733-026 SYED ASIF UDDIN 
27 1604-15-733-027 SALMAN FAROOQ HAZARI 
28 1604-15-733-028 YERUVA JAGAN REDDY 
29 1604-15-733-029 SYED WAJID AHAMMED 
30 1604-15-733-030 MD RIZWAN KHAN SHAKIR 
31 1604-15-733-031 R.V.SRIRAM 
32 1604-15-733-032 SYED MUJTABA ARFAT 
33 1604-15-733-033 MUZAMMIL 
34 1604-15-733-034 ARAVETI RAHUL 
35 1604-15-733-035 SYED IMAD UL HASAN 
36 1604-15-733-036 MAHAMMED HAFEEZ HUSSAIN 
37 1604-15-733-037 S. PRATHIK RAJ SINGH 
38 1604-15-733-038 AHMED BIN SULTAN BAHYAL 
39 1604-15-733-039 AFRID SHAIK 



40 1604-15-733-040 DONTHIREDDY SANJIT REDDY 
41 1604-15-733-041 MOHD SHAVEZ 
42 1604-15-733-042 SK. NASIRUDDIN 
43 1604-15-733-043 NIKHIL CHELLURI  
44 1604-15-733-044 MOHAMMED KHAJA GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN 
45 1604-15-733-045 MOHAMMED SARFARAAZ MASOOD 
46 1604-15-733-046 RUTHVIK  ADKI 
47 1604-15-733-047 MIR ISHAQ ALI SHAH 
48 1604-15-733-048 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED 
49 1604-15-733-049 SHABBAR HUSSAIN  
50 1604-15-733-050 MOHAMMED ADNAN ALI 
51 1604-15-733-051 SYED FAIZAN ALI REHAN 
52 1604-15-733-052 ABDULLAH ZEESHAN  
53 1604-15-733-053 SYED ARMAAN SHAKIR 
54 1604-15-733-054 MIR MOMIN ALI 
55 1604-15-733-055 JANAMANCHI SAI SREEKAR  
56 1604-15-733-056 RIZWAN ULLA KHAN 
57 1604-15-733-057 MOHD MOHSIN 
58 1604-15-733-058 MOHD ABDUL MANNAN  
59 1604-15-733-059 PANJWANI RIYAZ 
60 1604-15-733-060 RAYAN HAMID MOHIUDDIN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Muffakham Jah College of Engineering and Technology 
(SULTAN-UL-ULOOM EDUCATION SOCIETY) 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

Date: 27-10-2015.
NAME LIST OF B.E. I/IV  (Section-B) 2015-2016  

 
SL NO  OU ROLL NO  NAME OF THE STUDENT  

61 1604-15-733-061 FAROZA FATIMA 
62 1604-15-733-062 RASHEEDA 
63 1604-15-733-063 NAGULAPATI SANJANA SRAVYA 
64 1604-15-733-064 SYEDA HANEEFA FATIMA 
65 1604-15-733-065 ARUNDATI  BISWAS 
66 1604-15-733-066 VAISHNAVI KAMMALAMPUNDI 
67 1604-15-733-067 AYESHA SIDDIQA 
68 1604-15-733-068 FARHEEN UNISSA 
69 1604-15-733-069 ADUSUMILLI JAHNAVI 
70 1604-15-733-070 SULTANA AMREEN 
71 1604-15-733-071 AYESHA HUMAERA 
72 1604-15-733-072 B. TULJA SREE 
73 1604-15-733-073 SHAIK HANISHA 
74 1604-15-733-074 RUKHSAR BANO MUNIR SOLKAR 
75 1604-15-733-075 J. MAHIMA SANTOSHI 
76 1604-15-733-076 AFSHA BEGUM 
77 1604-15-733-077 ASIFA SULTANA 
78 1604-15-733-078 DEEBA MAHREEN 
79 1604-15-733-079 M.R. SHAHEENA FARVEEN 
80 1604-15-733-080 FIRDOUS SAMREEN 
81 1604-15-733-081 RIDAH  FATIMA 
82 1604-15-733-082 SAMEERA FATIMA 
83 1604-15-733-083 ARIFA FIRDOUS 
84 1604-15-733-084 DEVA BHAKTUNI CHARITHA  
85 1604-15-733-085 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALMAN 
86 1604-15-733-086 MOHAMMAD UZAIR FASIH 
87 1604-15-733-087 ABDULLAH FAROOQ 
88 1604-15-733-088 AKSHAY SHARMA 
89 1604-15-733-089 MOHAMMED KHAJA EARHAN UDDIN 
90 1604-15-733-090 MOHD ABDUL NAFAY YASIR 
91 1604-15-733-091 BALLEPU ABHAY CHAKRAVARTHY 
92 1604-15-733-092 FARHAN AHMAD IFTAKHAR 
93 1604-15-733-093 SYED SHAN NOOR UL QADER SOBAN 
94 1604-15-733-094 HRUDAI T N S 
95 1604-15-733-095 SYED HABEEB AHMED SADIQ MD ALI BAHAROON 
96 1604-15-733-096 M.A. KAREEM 
97 1604-15-733-097 M. AKHIL REDDY 
98 1604-15-733-098 MOHAMMED SIKANDER ALI 
99 1604-15-733-099 SYED FIRASAT ALI 



 

100 1604-15-733-100 D. GAUTHAM 
101 1604-15-733-101 SYED IMTHIYAZ ALI 
102 1604-15-733-102 MOHD KHIZIR RIZVI 
103 1604-15-733-103 SOHAIL AHMED 
104 1604-15-733-104 SHAIK MOHAMMED JUNAID 
105 1604-15-733-105 MOHAMMED SAAD KHAN 
106 1604-15-733-106 ALI KHAJA MAQBOOL 
107 1604-15-733-107 MOHD FAIYAZ UDDIN 
108 1604-15-733-108 SYED SHAHAB UDDIN 
109 1604-15-733-109 MOHD MUZAMMIL 
110 1604-15-733-110 MOHAMMED AJAAZ 
111 1604-15-733-111 MOHAMMED MUKARRAM 
112 1604-15-733-112 MOHAMMED ABDUL AMAAN 
113 1604-15-733-113 HASSAAN AHMED KHAN 
114 1604-15-733-114 MOHD MUSSAIB ALI KHAN  
115 1604-15-733-115 ABDUL GAFFAR ABDUL KHADEER  
116 1604-15-733-116 MOHAMMED TANVEERUDDIN 
117 1604-15-733-117 MD  JUNIAD  KAMRAN  
118 1604-15-733-118 OMER BIN ALI BAJUBAIR 
119 1604-15-733-119 IBRAHIM ALI 
120 1604-15-733-120 SYED ARAFATH AHMED 
121 1604-13-733-043 ABDUL RAHEEM  



MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NAME LIST OF B.E IV/IV (CSE) (II-SEM) (A-SECTION)  
(ACADEMIC YEAR:2016-2017) 

    Date: 28-12-2016
S.No.  ROOL NO  Name of the Student 

1 1604‐13‐733‐001  TAMKANAT FATIMA 
2 1604‐13‐733‐002  LOKIREDDY RASMITHA 
3 1604‐13‐733‐003  MOHAMMAD FARHANA 
4 1604‐13‐733‐004  MS KAKNI SREE NAGA SAI GAUTHAMI 

5 1604‐13‐733‐005  HUMERA AAMREEN 
6 1604‐13‐733‐006  BATTALA SNEHA  
7 1604‐13‐733‐007  SANA FARHEEN 
8 1604‐13‐733‐008  MS.BOJJA SRUTHI 
9 1604‐13‐733‐009  SYEDA FATIMA RABAB 

10 1604‐13‐733‐010  MS. NAVULURI LUHINI 
11 1604‐13‐733‐011  AARZOO MAHMOOD 
12 1604‐13‐733‐012  JUHIJABEENA 
13 1604‐13‐733‐013  AMMARA KAUSAR 
14 1604‐13‐733‐015  MOHAMMAD AFREEN 
15 1604‐13‐733‐016  FARHA HASHMI 
16 1604‐13‐733‐018  SANA FATIMA KHAN 
17 1604‐13‐733‐019  SADIYA MUBEEN 
18 1604‐13‐733‐020  HAJIRA TASNEEM 
19 1604‐13‐733‐021  SYED ARSHEEN BANU 
20 1604‐13‐733‐023  AFREEN SHAHI 
21 1604‐13‐733‐024  AASHNA GOWLANI 
22 1604‐13‐733‐025  TAHNIYAT YASMEEN 
23 1604‐13‐733‐026  ZAINA FAHEEM 
24 1604‐13‐733‐027  ANJUM 
25 1604‐13‐733‐028  AFREEN AFSHAN 
26 1604‐13‐733‐029  MOHD IFTEKHAR UL HAQ SHAKEEL 

27 1604‐13‐733‐030  FAIYAZ SUNDRANI 
28 1604‐13‐733‐031  KHAJA FARDEEN AHMED 
29 1604‐13‐733‐032  INDUKURI UDAY SAMEER VARMA 
30 1604‐13‐733‐033  MOHD AMAIR KHAN 
31 1604‐13‐733‐034  SYED ZAFER ALI 
32 1604‐13‐733‐035  PANAYALA CHETAN 
33 1604‐13‐733‐036  MOHD TAUFIQ 

34 1604‐13‐733‐037  ABDALLAH I NAWAZ QURESHI 
35 1604‐13‐733‐038  SYED ABDUL WASEH 



36 1604‐13‐733‐039  D M IRFAN 
37 1604‐13‐733‐040  SHAIKH ABDUL RAHMAN 
38 1604‐13‐733‐041  SHAIK FAIZULLAH 
39 1604‐13‐733‐044  SHAIK RIYAAZUDDIN 
40 1604‐13‐733‐045  MD KHAJA HUSSAIN 
41 1604‐13‐733‐046  SHARJEEL SIDDIQUE 
42 1604‐13‐733‐047  MOHD ALEEMUDDIN 
43 1604‐13‐733‐048  ABDULLAH AKIL JANOO 
44 1604‐13‐733‐049  DEPUR SHIV SHASHANK NAIDU 

45 1604‐13‐733‐050  SAYED ABDUL THOUFIQ RAHEEM 

46 1604‐13‐733‐051  MOHAMMED AKHTER RASOOL 

47 1604‐13‐733‐052  MUNEEB MOHIUDDIN 
48 1604‐13‐733‐054  SYED FAISAL 
49 1604‐13‐733‐055  ZAID MOHAMMED HAQQANI 
50 1604‐13‐733‐056  MA MUSTAQHEEM 
51 1604‐13‐733‐057  K.VIDVATH REDDY 
52 1604‐13‐733‐058  MOHAMMED ARSHAD 
53 1604‐13‐733‐059  MS M UDRAGDA AMRUTHA 
54 1604‐13‐733‐060  MS HAJIRA THASKEN 
55 1604‐13‐733‐061  MS.KHADIJAH UNISSA UDDIN 

56 1604‐13‐733‐062  MS. FARIHA ADIL 
57 1604‐13‐733‐063  MS.BUSHRA FATIMA 
58 1604‐13‐733‐064  MOHAMMED HANEEF AHMED KHAN 

59 1604‐13‐733‐301  SHAIK ASIFUDDIN 
60 1604‐13‐733‐302  SYED ASGAR HUSSAIN 
61 1604‐13‐733‐303  MOHD GULAM MOHIUDDIN 
62 1604‐13‐733‐304  CHALLA KRISHNA SAI 
63 1604‐13‐733‐305  MOHD. MUJAHED 
64 1604‐13‐733‐306  MANIYAR MOHAMMAD RIYAZ 
65 1604‐13‐733‐308  MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM 
66 1604‐12‐733‐049  PADALA SRINIVAS 
67 1604‐12‐733‐056  MOHAMDED ABDUL BASITH    ‐‐  14/10/2016 
68 1604‐12‐733‐024  MS. VELLANKI RUCHITHA  ‐‐  22/9/16 

 
 
 
INCHARGE ATTENDANCE     HEAD, CSE DEPT 
 
 
 



MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NAME LIST OF B.E IV/IV (CSE) (II-SEM) (B-SECTION)  
(ACADEMIC YEAR: 2016-2017) 

Date: 28-12-2016 
S.No. ROLL NO Name of the Student 
1 1607-13-733-065 SAIRA FIRDOUZE 
2 1604-13-733-066 DESAI NIKHILA 
3 1604-13-733-067 WASEEM FATIMA 
4 1604-13-733-068 DIVYA BHAVANI VELIGANDLA VS
5 1604-13-733-069 ARIFA BEGUM 
6 1604-13-733-070 PENDYALA SAI SANKEERTHI 
7 1604-13-733-071 NUZHAT YASMEEN 
8 1604-13-733-072 SHAIK SHAMA BEGUM 
9 1604-13-733-073 MS YALAVATHI VEEKSHITA 
10 1604-13-733-074 SUMAIYA SHAREEF 
11 1604-13-733-075 SHAIMA FATIMA 
12 1604-13-733-076 NOUSHEEN FATHIMA 
13 1604-13-733-077 CHINAMILLI BHANU SRI 
14 1604-13-733-078 AMEENA THABASUM 
15 1604-13-733-079 NAZIA SULTANA 
16 1604-13-733-080 DANIYA YAMEEN 
17 1604-13-733-081 UMMAY HANI HUMA 
18 1604-13-733-083 SAGEER FATHIMA 
19 1604-13-733-084 SAMEENA BANO 
20 1604-13-733-085 AYESHA KHADIJAH 
21 1604-13-733-086 CHANDVANI RUCHIRA 
22 1604-13-733-087 SYEDA REFATH NAAZ 
23 1604-13-733-088 RUKHSAR UNNISA 
24 1604-13-733-089 AMTUL MUJEEB SAILA 
25 1604-13-733-090 IQRA FATIMA SADAF 
26 1604-13-733-091 KALAKUNTLA SAI CHARAN 
27 1604-13-733-092 MOHAMMED MEYRAZ UDDIN 
28 1604-13-733-093 MOHD KHAJA RAZIUDDIN 
29 1604-13-733-094 MABBU TARUN REDDY 
30 1604-13-733-095 SHAIK MOHAMMAD GULSHAN 
31 1604-13-733-096 MOHAMMED ASIF SOHAIL 
32 1604-13-733-097 SYED RAAFEY UDDIN 
33 1604-13-733-098 SYED SAJID 
34 1604-13-733-099 MOHD ABDUL MUQTADIR 
35 1604-13-733-100 SYED AMMAR MUSTAFA 
36 1604-13-733-102 SYED MAQSOOD 
37 1604-13-733-103 SYED MISBAHUDDIN ADIL 
38 1604-13-733-104 MOHAMMED TUBA AHMED 
39 1604-13-733-105 K SAI SHAMANTH VARMA 



40 1604-13-733-106 MD IMRAN MOIZ 
41 1604-13-733-107 SYED MUDASSIR SHOEB 
42 1604-13-733-108 MD ASHRAF 
43 1604-13-733-109 MOHAMMED ABDUL WASEY ATHER
44 1604-13-733-111 MOHAMMAD FAISAL TAHSIN 
45 1604-13-733-112 MOHAMMED UMAIR ABDULLAH 
46 1604-13-733-113 MOHAMMED MUZAHER HUSSAIN 
47 1604-13-733-114 MOHAMMED RAFI 
48 1604-13-733-116 SAAD HASAN BAHAZIQ 
49 1604-13-733-117 MOHAMMED ILYAS HABEEB 
50 1604-13-733-119 MOHAMMAD NAVEED IQBAL 
51 1604-13-733-121 MOHAMMED MUSTAFA NAIM 
52 1604-13-733-123 MS SADIYA SULTANA 
53 1604-13-733-124 MS MADIHA FIRDOUS 
54 1604-13-733-125 MS.FURQANA SHIREEN 
55 1604-13-733-126 MS.SAMIYA SULTANA 
56 1604-13-733-127 MS. NOORAIN 
57 1604-13-733-128 ARSHAD HASAN 
58 1604-13-733-131 AMRIZA FARNAZ 
59 1604-12-733-075 T. ANIRUDH 
60 1604-12-733-090 K. SAI TEJA 
61 1604-13-733-309 MIR SHAFEEQ UR REHMAN 
62 1604-13-733-310 MALLEPAKULA SRIKANTH 
63 1604-13-733-311 SHAIK FAROOQ ALI 
64 1604-13-733-313 MOHAMMED AHMED 
65 1604-13-733-315 HAMED MOHIUDDIN 
66 1604-13-733-316 MOHAMMED ALI 
67 1604‐11‐733‐113  MOHD. ASIF KHAN   -- 20/9/16 
68 1604‐11‐733‐117  MOHD. ASIFUDDIN SAFI  -- 20/9/16 
69 1604‐13‐733‐082  Ms. K. KEERTHI CHOWDRY  -- 31/10/16 

 
 
 
INCHARGE ATTENDANCE     HEAD, CSE DEPT 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NAME LIST OF B.E III/IV (CSE) (II-SEM) (A-SECTION)  
(ACADEMIC YEAR: 2016-2017) 

Date: 28-12-2016 
S.No.  ROLL NO  Name of the Student 

1  1604-14-733-001 SAMREEN KHATOON 
2  1604-14-733-002 MALEEHA FATIMA 
3  1604-14-733-003 MARIA JANNET JACKLINE CHONG 
4  1604-14-733-004 FARHATH FATIMA 
5  1604-14-733-005 ASMEERA RAHMAN 
6  1604-14-733-006 BAYYAPUNEEDI DEDEEPYA 
7  1604-14-733-007 AMEENA JABEEN 
8  1604-14-733-008 RAHILA KHAN 
9  1604-14-733-009 SIMRIN PARVEZ AHMED HUSSAIN 

10  1604-14-733-010 HUMERA BEGUM 
11  1604-14-733-011 ZEENATH FATIMA 
12  1604-14-733-012 SHIREEN SALMA 
13  1604-14-733-013 SYEDA SABA SIDDIQUA 
14  1604-14-733-014 SAYYADA ARSHIYA 
15  1604-14-733-015 SHIMAMA ZAINAB 
16  1604-14-733-016 LULU FATIMA 
17  1604-14-733-017 GOUSIA BEGUM 
18  1604-14-733-019 SYEDA ZUBEDA TASNEEM 
19  1604-14-733-020 JUVERIYA MAHMOOD 
20  1604-14-733-021 FATIMA MOHAMMED KHAN 
21  1604-14-733-022 SYEDA AREEBA FATIMA 
22  1604-14-733-023 SYED MUNAWER ALI 
23  1604-14-733-024 MOHAMMED AAMIR KHAN 
24  1604-14-733-025 FAYAZ AL KHAN 
25  1604-14-733-026 VUPPUNUTULA VYNATHEYA REDDY 
26  1604-14-733-027 MOHAMMED FAREED UDDIN AHMED 
27  1604-14-733-028 MOHD ALI DASHTI 
28  1604-14-733-029 SYED AHMED FARAZ 
29  1604-14-733-030 MOGHAL MAJAHAR ALI 
30  1604-14-733-032 SYED ZOHAIB ABDUL KHADER 
31  1604-14-733-033 MOHAMMED ABDUL SATTAR 
32  1604-14-733-034 MOHD AFSHAR 
33  1604-14-733-035 SHAIK RIYAZ 
34  1604-14-733-036 MOHAMMED MAHBOOB HASSAN KAMAL 
35  1604-14-733-037 G.B ROHIT 
36  1604-14-733-038 SYED MUBASHEER 



37  1604-14-733-039 SHOEB MOINUDDIN 
38  1604-14-733-040 G. SRIVAN  REDDY  
39  1604-14-733-041 TALHA FAROOQUI 
40  1604-14-733-042 SYED ABDUL QADEER 
41  1604-14-733-043 SYED KAREEM ULLAH HUSSAINI 
42  1604-14-733-045 SYED KHAJA EHTESHAM UDDIN 
43  1604-14-733-046 MOHAMMED MUBASHIR 
44  1604-14-733-047 SIRAJ AHMED 
45  1604-14-733-048 R. ROHIT  REDDY  
46  1604-14-733-049 ALEEM KHAN 
47  1604-14-733-050 MOHAMMED ZAKIUDDIN 
48  1604-14-733-051 SYED RAFIUDDIN 
49  1604-14-733-052 MOHAMMED MUDDASSIR AHMED 
50  1604-14-733-053 KHAJA  NAZISH   
51  1604-14-733-054 SYED WASSAY UDDIN 
52  1604-14-733-055 KHAJA AHMED MOHIUDDIN 
53  1604-14-733-056 MOHAMMED MUNAWAR AHMED 
54  1604-14-733-058 SYED JUNAID AHMED  
55  1604-14-733-060 KHAJA ISMAIL MOHIUDDIN 
56  1604-14-733-301 MOHD. IMTIAZUDDIN 
57  1604-14-733-302 SYED SIRAJUL HASAN 
58  1604-14-733-303 MD. ISHTHAQ AHMED 
59  1604-14-733-304 MD. SHAMIR PASHA 
60  1604-14-733-305 SYED FAREEDUDDIN  
61  1604-14-733-306 ABUL ILHAM TAFHEEM SIDDIQUI 
62  1604-14-733-308 SHAIK SHABBER ALI 
63  1604-14-733-309 MOHD. MUSHTAQ  
64  1604-14-733-310 SYED ALI HUSSAIN 
65  1604-14-733-321 SYED ASRAR  
66  1604-14-733-323 MOHD FAIZULLAH KHAN 
67  1604-13-733-053 SYED ADNAN ARIF ---  14/10/2016 

 
 
 
 
INCHARGE ATTENDANCE     HEAD, CSE DEPT 



MUFFAKHAM JAH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

NAME LIST OF B.E III/IV (CSE) (II-SEM) (B-SECTION)  
(ACADEMIC YEAR:2016-2017) 

Date: 28-12-2016 
S.No.  ROLL NO  Name of the Student 

1  1604-14-733-061 NEHA ALSA 
2  1604-14-733-062 IFATH FATIMA SADIQ 
3  1604-14-733-063 GOTTIPOLU GAYATHRI 
4  1604-14-733-064 REHANA SULTANA 
5  1604-14-733-065 SYEDA KHAISTA SHAH 
6  1604-14-733-066 ANUSHA BALUMURI 
7  1604-14-733-067 FAIZA SALEEM HASHMI 
8  1604-14-733-068 AYESHA KAUSAR 
9  1604-14-733-069 D. TUSHARA 

10  1604-14-733-070 MARYAM DASHTEE 
11  1604-14-733-071 SADIYAH ALAM 
12  1604-14-733-072 PAMIDIMUKKALA HEMA SREE 
13  1604-14-733-073 SUMAIYA FATHIMA 
14  1604-14-733-074 SALMA FATHIMA 
15  1604-14-733-075 SHREYA ALLA 
16  1604-14-733-076 SHAGUFTA AMEEN 
17  1604-14-733-077 SYEDA ZEHRA FATIMA 
18  1604-14-733-078 N. DIVYA  
19  1604-14-733-079 SABA NAAZ 
20  1604-14-733-081 AKHILA BHANDARI  
21  1604-14-733-082 SIMRAH FIRDAUS 
22  1604-14-733-083 SHIREEN SULTANA 
23  1604-14-733-084 J. ROHIT SAI 
24  1604-14-733-085 SYED ASIM AHMED 
25  1604-14-733-086 MOHAMMED FIRASAT ALI 
26  1604-14-733-088 ELIZ J KOTADIA 
27  1604-14-733-089 MOHAMMED SUHAIL 
28  1604-14-733-090 K VENKATA SAI CHARAN REDDY 
29  1604-14-733-091 MOHAMMED ZOHEYEB 
30  1604-14-733-092 MOHAMMED MUSTAFA HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI
31  1604-14-733-094 MOHASIN AHAMED CHINNAPATTAN 
32  1604-14-733-095 MIR VIQUAS UDDIN 
33  1604-14-733-096 SIDDHARTH SHARMA 
34  1604-14-733-097 MIRZA SULAIMAN BAIG 
35  1604-14-733-098 MOHD ABDUL MUKASHEEF 
36  1604-14-733-099 AAMER ZIAUDDIN AHMED 



37  1604-14-733-100 MOHAMMED IMADUDIN 
38  1604-14-733-101 KASHIF AHMED SUMAIR 
39  1604-14-733-102 G. HEMANTH REDDY  
40  1604-14-733-103 SYED ZAMA HUSSAIN ABEDI VASI 
41  1604-14-733-104 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL AHMED 
42  1604-14-733-105 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAZAK  
43  1604-14-733-106 MOHAMMED FARHAAN AHMED 
44  1604-14-733-107 MOHD AMAIR HUSSAIN 
45  1604-14-733-109 SALMAN  SALEEM  
46  1604-14-733-110 SYED MOHAMMED ZEESHAN 
47  1604-14-733-111 MD MANZOOR AHMED 
48  1604-14-733-112 J. SAI  NIKHIL  
49  1604-14-733-113 MOHAMMED MUBASHEER UDDIN MAAZ 
50  1604-14-733-114 MOHAMMED ASHRAF 
51  1604-14-733-115 VANDADI  ABHISHEK KRISHNA  
52  1604-14-733-116 MOHAMMED MANSOOR SHAREEF 
53  1604-14-733-117 ABDUL JUNAID 
54  1604-14-733-118 MOHD ABDUL HAMEED 
55  1604-14-733-121 SPARASHA REDDY 
56  1604-14-733-122 AKSHAY 
57  1604-14-733-311 HYDER IQBAL 
58  1604-14-733-312 MOHD SHOEAB ALI 
59  1604-14-733-313 MOHAMMED MUJAHID HYDER 
60  1604-14-733-314 MOHAMMED ABDUL RASHEED 
61  1604-14-733-315 ABDUL AZEEM 
62  1604-14-733-316 M.A. ZAIN QUADRI 
63  1604-14-733-317 RAOOF AHMED KHAN 
64  1604-14-733-318 MOMIN MOHAMMED MUDASSIR NISAR 
65  1604-14-733-319 MD. SALEEM 
66  1604-14-733-320 MIR ATEEQ UR RAHMAN 
67  1604-14-733-322 ADNAN SAYED 
68  1604‐12‐733‐088 MD. NAVEED AHMED -- 20/9/16 
69  1604‐13‐733‐101  U. ADITYA                            ‐‐ 22/9/16 
70  1604‐13‐733‐115  M. FARIYAN AYUB  ‐‐ 22/9/16 
71  1604‐14‐733‐119  G. REVANTH RAO  ‐‐ 03/11/16 

 
 
 
 
INCHARGE ATTENDANCE     HEAD, CSE DEPT 



Muffakham Jah College of Engineering and Technology 
(SULTAN-UL-ULOOM EDUCATION SOCIETY) 

 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

Date: 28-12-2016. 
II/IV CSE –A Name list 2016-17 

 
S.No. ROLL NUMBER NAME 

1. 1604-15-733-001 RUQSANA BEGUM 
2. 1604-15-733-002 MUBEENA NISHATH 
3. 1604-15-733-003 PENMETSA SANJANA 
4. 1604-15-733-004 KATLAGAL MALIHA KHANAM 
5. 1604-15-733-005 HINA KHATOON 
6. 1604-15-733-006 MANGALAGIRI  SAI  NIKITA 
7. 1604-15-733-007 AYESHA NAZNEEN AHMED 
8. 1604-15-733-008 SYEDA ZAINAB FATIMA 
9. 1604-15-733-009 THUMPATI ASITHA 
10. 1604-15-733-010 AFSHAAN ANWARUNNISA 
11. 1604-15-733-011 HUMA TARANNUM 
12. 1604-15-733-012 INKULLA VIJAYANTIKA 
13. 1604-15-733-013 SIMRAN SINDHWANI 
14. 1604-15-733-014 SYEDA SADIYA HASHMI 
15. 1604-15-733-015 VINUTHNA KANTE 
16. 1604-15-733-016 AFREEN FATIMA 
17. 1604-15-733-017 RAVULA ASHLESHA  REDDY 
18. 1604-15-733-018 SHAIK FARHANA BEGUM 
19. 1604-15-733-019 FATEMA HUSSAIN 
20. 1604-15-733-020 YALARVARTHI  SAATHVIKA 
21. 1604-15-733-021 FATIMA MOHMOOD 
22. 1604-15-733-022 RABIA KAUSER 
23. 1604-15-733-023 K. SUMIYA NAAZ 
24. 1604-15-733-024 K HRITHIK CHANDRA AKHIL 
25. 1604-15-733-025 SAI SANTOSH  BALUSU 
26. 1604-15-733-026 SYED ASIF UDDIN 
27. 1604-15-733-027 SALMAN FAROOQ HAZARI 
28. 1604-15-733-028 YERUVA JAGAN REDDY 
29. 1604-15-733-029 SYED WAJID AHAMMED 
30. 1604-15-733-030 MD RIZWAN KHAN SHAKIR 
31. 1604-15-733-031 R.V.SRIRAM 
32. 1604-15-733-032 SYED MUJTABA ARFAT 
33. 1604-15-733-033 MUZAMMIL 
34. 1604-15-733-034 ARAVETI RAHUL 
35. 1604-15-733-035 SYED IMAD UL HASAN 
36. 1604-15-733-036 MAHAMMED HAFEEZ HUSSAIN 



37. 1604-15-733-037 S. PRATHIK RAJ SINGH 
38. 1604-15-733-038 AHMED BIN SULTAN BAHYAL 
39. 1604-15-733-039 AFRID SHAIK 
40. 1604-15-733-040 DONTHIREDDY SANJIT REDDY 
41. 1604-15-733-041 MOHD SHAVEZ 
42. 1604-15-733-042 SK. NASIRUDDIN 
43. 1604-15-733-043 NIKHIL CHELLURI 
44. 1604-15-733-044 MD KHAJA GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN 
45. 1604-15-733-045 MD SARFARAAZ MASOOD 
46. 1604-15-733-046 RUTHVIK  ADKI 
47. 1604-15-733-047 MIR ISHAQ ALI SHAH 
48. 1604-15-733-048 MOHAMMED JUNAID AHMED 
49. 1604-15-733-049 SHABBAR HUSSAIN 
50. 1604-15-733-050 MOHAMMED ADNAN ALI 
51. 1604-15-733-051 SYED FAIZAN ALI REHAN 
52. 1604-15-733-053 SYED ARMAAN SHAKIR 
53. 1604-15-733-054 MIR MOMIN ALI 
54. 1604-15-733-056 RIZWAN ULLA KHAN 
55. 1604-15-733-057 MOHD MOHSIN 
56. 1604-15-733-058 MOHD ABDUL MANNAN 
57. 1604-15-733-059 PANJWANI RIYAZ 
58. 1604-15-733-060 RAYAN HAMID MOHIUDDIN 
59. 1604-15-733-301 SLAMAN OMER SHAREEF 
60. 1604-15-733-302 SYED MOHD MURTUZA HUSSAIN 
61. 1604-15-733-303 SYED MANZOOR AHMED 
62. 1604-15-733-304 MD. AZHAR 
63. 1604-15-733-305 MD. SOHAIL 
64. 1604-15-733-306 SYED HANEEF 
65. 1604-15-733-307 ASIF KHAN 
66. 1604-15-733-308 SYED IBRAHEEM KHALEELULLAH 
67. 1604-15-733-309 MOHD HASNATH HYDER 
68. 1604-15-733-310 KOTHAKATU ARVIND REDDY 
69. 1604-15-733-311 MOHAMMED ABDUL AFRID 
70. 1604-15-733-312 MOHAMMED ABDUL SAJEED HUSSAIN 
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Muffakham Jah College of Engineering and Technology 
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S.No ROLL NUMBER NAME 
1.  1604-15-733-061 FAROZA FATIMA 
2.  1604-15-733-062 RASHEEDA 
3.  1604-15-733-063 NAGULAPATI SANJANA SRAVYA 
4.  1604-15-733-064 SYEDA HANEEFA FATIMA 
5.  1604-15-733-065 ARUNDATI  BISWAS 
6.  1604-15-733-066 VAISHNAVI KAMMALAMPUNDI 
7.  1604-15-733-067 AYESHA SIDDIQA 
8.  1604-15-733-068 FARHEEN UNISSA 
9.  1604-15-733-069 ADUSUMILLI JAHNAVI 
10. 1604-15-733-070 SULTANA AMREEN 
11. 1604-15-733-071 AYESHA HUMAERA 
12. 1604-15-733-072 B. TULJA SREE 
13. 1604-15-733-073 SHAIK HANISHA 
14. 1604-15-733-074 RUKHSAR BANO MUNIR SOLKAR 
15. 1604-15-733-075 J. MAHIMA SANTOSHI 
16. 1604-15-733-076 AFSHA BEGUM 
17. 1604-15-733-077 ASIFA SULTANA 
18. 1604-15-733-078 DEEBA MAHREEN 
19. 1604-15-733-079 M.R. SHAHEENA FARVEEN 
20. 1604-15-733-080 FIRDOUS SAMREEN 
21. 1604-15-733-081 RIDAH  FATIMA 
22. 1604-15-733-082 SAMEERA FATIMA 
23. 1604-15-733-083 ARIFA FIRDOUS 
24. 1604-15-733-084 DEVA BHAKTUNI CHARITHA 
25. 1604-15-733-085 MOHAMMED ABDUL SALMAN 
26. 1604-15-733-086 MOHAMMAD UZAIR FASIH 
27. 1604-15-733-087 ABDULLAH FAROOQ 
28. 1604-15-733-088 AKSHAY SHARMA 
29. 1604-15-733-089 MD KHAJA EARHAN UDDIN 
30. 1604-15-733-090 MOHD ABDUL NAFAY YASIR 
31. 1604-15-733-092 FARHAN AHMAD IFTAKHAR 
32. 1604-15-733-093 SHAN NOOR UL QADER SOBAN 
33. 1604-15-733-094 HRUDAI T N S 
34. 1604-15-733-095 SADIQ MD ALI BAHAROON 
35. 1604-15-733-096 M.A. KAREEM 
36. 1604-15-733-098 MOHAMMED SIKANDER ALI 
37. 1604-15-733-099 SYED FIRASAT ALI 
38. 1604-15-733-100 D. GAUTHAM 
39. 1604-15-733-101 SYED IMTHIYAZ ALI 
40. 1604-15-733-102 MOHD KHIZIR RIZVI 



41. 1604-15-733-103 SOHAIL AHMED 
42. 1604-15-733-104 SHAIK MOHAMMED JUNAID 
43. 1604-15-733-105 MOHAMMED SAAD KHAN 
44. 1604-15-733-106 ALI KHAJA MAQBOOL 
45. 1604-15-733-107 MOHD FAIYAZ UDDIN 
46. 1604-15-733-108 SYED SHAHAB UDDIN 
47. 1604-15-733-109 MOHD MUZAMMIL 
48. 1604-15-733-110 MOHAMMED AJAAZ 
49. 1604-15-733-111 MOHAMMED MUKARRAM 
50. 1604-15-733-112 MOHAMMED ABDUL AMAAN 
51. 1604-15-733-113 HASSAAN AHMED KHAN 
52. 1604-15-733-114 MOHD MUSSAIB ALI KHAN 
53. 1604-15-733-115 GAFFAR ABDUL KHADEER 
54. 1604-15-733-116 MOHAMMED TANVEERUDDIN 
55. 1604-15-733-117 MD  JUNIAD  KAMRAN 
56. 1604-15-733-118 OMER BIN ALI BAJUBAIR 
57. 1604-15-733-119 IBRAHIM ALI 
58. 1604-15-733-120 SYED ARAFATH AHMED 
59. 1604-13-733-043 ABDUL RAHEEM 
60. 1604-15-733-313 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM 
61. 1604-15-733-314 T.K. SOWMYA MANASA 
62. 1604-15-733-315 SYEDA FATIMA SIRAJ 
63. 1604-15-733-316 SHOEB ABDUL WAHEED 
64. 1604-15-733-317 SHAIK WASEEM ULLAH 
65. 1604-15-733-318 RAVULA MURALIDHAR REDDY 
66. 1604-15-733-319 MD. ISHTIYAQ AHMED 
67. 1604-15-733-320 MOHD. MUSHARAF 
68. 1604-15-733-321 SHUAIB AHMED 
69. 1604-15-733-322 SYED JAVEED 
70. 1604-15-733-323 SHAIK AEJAS 
71. 1604-15-733-324 B. SAMUEL KAMALAKER 
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